
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Global Leadership Academy Charter Schools 
Board Meeting Schedule 

2023–24 School Year 
 

Topic: GLACS Board Meeting 
Meeting ID: 812 2434 5288 
Passcode: GLASBOARD 

1 646 558 8656 US (New York) 
1 646 931 3860 US 

 

4601 West Girard Avenue| Philadelphia, PA 19131    | 267.295.5700 (P)    | 267.295.5701 (F)    | www.glacharter.org 
5200 Pine Street                | Philadelphia, PA 19143     | 215.471.2978 (P)    | 215.471.2979 (F)    | www.glacharter.org                                                                                                                                                                         

 

DR. NAOMI JOHNSON BOOKER, CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 

PREPARING FUTURE LEADERS OF THE WORLD  

 
 

Thursday, August 3, 2023 
Location: Hybrid 

Time: 6:00pm 
Thursday, September 7, 2023 

Location: Hybrid/West 
Time: 6:00pm 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 
Location: Hybrid/SouthWest 

Time: 6:00pm 
Thursday, November 2, 2023 

Location: Hybrid 
Time: 6:00pm 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 
Location: Virtual 

Time: 6:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 
Location: Virtual 

Time: 6:00pm 
Thursday, March 7, 2024 

Location: Virtual 
Time: 6:00pm 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 
Location: Hybrid 

Time: 6:00pm 
Thursday, May 2, 2024 

Location: Hybrid 
Time: 6:00pm 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 
Location: Hybrid 

Time: 6:00pm 

 

http://www.glacharter.org/

